AOS 8 Waiuku Forest North
Course Results

Orange Long (16 )

Place
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name

Phil Skinner
Trudy Ringrose
Dylan Vaughan

George Hainsworth

David Haines
Dante Lee Choi
Finn Granich
Deeanne Morris
Angela Besant
Rachel Irving
Lisa Warner
Greg Bacchus
Oliver Day
Jackie Hung
Regina Tang
Larry Vaughan

Orange Short (31)

Place
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Name

Kate Robinson
Alicia McGivern
Orla Hoare
Harriet Johnston
Niamh Hoare
Josephine Stickley
Renee Motion
Tony Motion
Beth Wheeler
Alistair White
Charlotte Spence
Sonja Herrmann
Beth Spence
James Karl
Isabelle Lee
Amelia Mclntosh
Dora Chen

Lesa Lomas
Nancy Riordan
Alyssa Clark
Sandra Hutchison
Alison Roigard
Mike Roigard
Diana O'Brien
Rachel Buyck
Greg Roigard
Vivienne Sucu

Club
AK
NW
AK
CM
NW
CM
(@)Y
NC
NC
NC
NC
C™M
NW
NC
NC
NC

Club
CM
C™M
CM
AK
CM
NC
CM
CM
AK
AK
NW
AK
NW
C™M
NC
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
C™M
AK
NC
NC

4.3 km

Time

55:24
1:00:06
1:18:49
1:44:50
1:48:39
2:05:04
2:05:08
2:16:27
2:24:13
2:24:13
2:24:13

3.3 km
Time
30:25
31:36
37:52
40:45
41:57
44:22
45:20
45:21
45:58
47:52
48:09
52:03
52:41
53:05
54:05
54:54
58:11
1:00:56
1:02:36
1:10:12
1:14:58
1:18:11
1:18:30
1:20:07
1:25:31
1:27:53
1:27:57

3-Jul-22

13 Controls
Diff

+4:42
+23:25
+49:26
+53:15
+1:09:40
+1:09:44
+1:21:03
+1:28:49
+1:28:49
+1:28:49

14 Controls
Diff

+1:11

+7:27
+10:20
+11:32
+13:57
+14:55
+14:56
+15:33
+17:27
+17:44
+21:38
+22:16
+22:40
+23:40
+24:29
+27:46
+30:31
+32:11
+39:47
+44:33
+47:46
+48:05
+49:42
+55:06
+57:28
+57:32



29
DNF
DNF
DNS

Paul Colgrave
Mike Lee

Dora Slavich
Siobhan Murphy

Red1(7)

DNF

Name

Kurtis Shuker
Michael McCormack
Nathan Borton
Mark Lawson

Alex Jobbins

Tony Cooper

Sonya Michelsen

Red2(15)

Place
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Name

Seth Dean

Sam Carryer
Callum Wishart
Marquita Gelderman
Harry Borton
Mitchell Cooper
Dave Crofts
Andrew de Lisle
Paul Borton

Leo McCormack
Simon Hunt
Alexandra Muthu
Guy Cory-Wright
Lise Turner
Daniel Wood

Red3(21)

Place
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Name

Kieran Woods
Matthew Greenwood
Molly McGowan
Briana Steven
Emma Carruthers
Geoff Mead

Rob Garden

Gavin Milne
Phillippa Poole
Grace Cory-Wright
Neil Martin

Bruce Peat
Charlotte Wood
Annette Orchard
Jo Wood

Steve Pyatt

NW
NC
AK
NW

Club
CM
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
CM

Club
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
@)Y/

Club
AK
AK
AK
PP
AK
NW
NW
AK
NW
AK
NW
C™M
CM
AK
CM
NW

1:28:58

7.8 km
Time
1:11:26
1:28:54
1:29:25
1:29:36
1:39:59

6.1 km

Time

58:40
1:00:39
1:02:22
1:06:23
1:12:16
1:13:43
1:25:35
1:27:22
1:.57:37
2:04:01
2:28:13
2:59:25

5.3 km

Time

54:10

54:24

56:43
1:04:32
1:.08:17
1:14:11
1:18:39
1:23:48
1:24:10
1:26:25
1:34:39
1:35:26
1:36:41
1:43:00
1:43:05
1:43:26

+58:33

29 Controls
Diff

+17:28
+17:59
+18:10
+28:33

22 Controls
Diff

+1:59
+3:42
+7:43
+13:36
+15:03
+26:55
+28:42
+58:57
+1:05:21
+1:29:33
+2:00:45

21 Controls
Diff

+0:14

+2:33
+10:22
+14:07
+20:01
+24:29
+29:38
+30:00
+32:15
+40:29
+41:16
+42:31
+48:50
+48:55
+49:16



17
18
MP
DNS
DNS

Garry Dean
Grace Liang
Russell Syme
Katelin Toes
Sofia Toes

Red 4(32)

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Alica McGivern
Liam Buyck
Reuben Adye
Marcus Graney
Michael Murphy
Alistair Stewart
Llewellyn McGivern
Neill McGowan
Cameron Motion
Lisa Mead

Sofia Skinner
William Wood
Alicia Wu

Zara Toes

James Milne
Elizabeth Parsons
Isabelle McDonnell
Kathryn Chrystal
Matthew Moffitt
John Parsons
Monique Dean
Catherine Motion
Ciara Hoare
Sharon Osman
Trish Wilson

Julia Willing

Kelly Jones
Solenn Jordan
Gina Dickinson
Nicholas Oram
Ruth Bodley
Natasha Steel

Red 5(22)

Place
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Name

Charlotte Spence
Cameron Motion
Cameron de L'Isle
Jonathan Wheeler
Chris Gelderman
Lesa Lonmas
Trudy Ringrose
Beth Spence

AK 1:52:29
AK 2:17:28
AK

AK

AK

4.2 km

Club Time
CM 51:41
AK 56:19
AK 58:27
AK 59:25
NW 1:00:31
AK 1:01:01
CM 1:01:06
AK 1:02:46
C™M 1.07:21
NW 1:.07:22
AK 1:07:52
CM 1:13:23
AK 1:14:28
AK 1:21:58
AK 1:22:04
AK 1:26:32
AK 1:27:24
AK 1:32:35
CM 1:32:51
AK 1:38:30
AK 1:43:27
@)Y 1:49:00
CM 1:49:01
AK 2:04:09
NC 2:13:18
CM 2:13:20
NC 2:13:21
NC

NC

AK

NC

NC

2.5 km

Club Time
NW 34:06
CM 34:40
NW 35:38
AK 42:03
NW 51:05
NW 51:31
NW 51:32
NW 56:36

+58:19
+1:23:18

17 Controls
Diff

+4:38
+6:46
+7:44
+8:50
+9:20
+9:25
+11:05
+15:40
+15:41
+16:11
+21:42
+22:47
+30:17
+30:23
+34:51
+35:43
+40:54
+41:10
+46:49
+51:46
+57:19
+57:20
+1:12:28
+1:21:37
+1:21:39
+1:21:40

13 Controls
Diff

+0:34
+1:32
+7:57
+16:59
+17:25
+17:26
+22:30
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
MP
DNF
DNS
DNS

Clive Bolt
Vanessa van Marle
Alison Comer
Fiona de Lisle
Jasmine Zhang
Jason Wu

Mary Moen
john Robinson
Joanna Stewart
Helen Bolt
Maurice Toes
Val Robinson
Hugh Skinner
Kate Wheeler

White ( 8)

Place
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Name

Layla Gollings

Dan Walsh

Lachie Walsh

Briar Maclean

Nicky Peters

Beau and Elle Turner
Scarlette Wardle
Layla Gollings

Yellow (36)

Place
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Name

Orla Hoare
Niamh Hoare
Chloe Gribble
Aless Nicholson
Xavier White
Zara Page

Craig Page
Clara McSharry
Nicole Skinner
Ashton Covic
James Murphy
Benjamin White
Serenity Chang
Kate Hainsworth
Tony Chang
Shirley Lin

Emily Flippard-Peacock

Alexandra Gribble
Courage Chang
Alice Chang

Mila Walsh
Charlotte Locke
Scarlette Wardle

AK 1:02:13
AK 1:03:38
AK 1:06:50
NW 1:09:26
AK 1:10:52
AK 1:10:59
NW 1:22:53
CM 1:29:15
AK 1:30:50
AK 1:40:49
AK

AK

AK

AK

2.2 km
Club Time
NC 15:32
NC 21:17
NC 21:19
NC 21:22
AK 26:16
NW 28:50
CM 42:32
NC 47:23
2.8 km

Club Time
CM 19:58
CM 24:46
AK 29:17
AK 33:03
AK 44:08
AK 46:52
AK 46:59
AK 51:09
AK 51:35
AK 53:09
NW 53:20
AK 56:20
CM 57:46
CM 57:46
CM 57:50
CM 57:53
AK 59:02
AK 1:02:11
CM 1:03:34
NC 1:03:35
NC 1:05:24
NC 1:05:28
CM 1:13:53

+28:07
+29:32
+32:44
+35:20
+36:46
+36:53
+48:47
+55:09
+56:44
+1:06:43

12 Controls
Diff

+5:45
+5:47
+5:50
+10:44
+13:18
+27:00
+31:51

14 Controls
Diff

+4:48

+9:19
+13:05
+24:10
+26:54
+27:01
+31:11
+31:37
+33:11
+33:22
+36:22
+37:48
+37:48
+37:52
+37:55
+39:04
+42:13
+43:36
+43:37
+45:26
+45:30
+53:55



24

25
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Toby Gribble
Clodagh Hoare
Dora Chen

Eliza Jordan
Ludivine Jordan
Laura Bunbury
Madison Earley
Lily Hu

Milu Lu

Soizick Mesnage
Mandipa Mhuka
Rinki Murphy
Lily Sanderson

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

AK
Cc™M
AK
AK
AK
NC
AK
NC
NC
AK
NC
NW
AK

1:14:44
1:31:54

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+54:46
+1:11:56



